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PROGRAM 
Time

09:30

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

13:00 PM

13:30 PM

14:00 PM

Title Speaker

Tea

Data management for  Surgeons - 

Organise your digital life

Video editing 101 with hands-on

Making an impact - Empower your PPT

Photography 101 with hands-on

Lunch

Mastering WWW and social media

Unusual tech tips for the smAWRter

surgeon

Ashvind Bawa

R Parthasarathi

Sharad Sharma

Vinayak Mishra

Vinayak Rengan

Ashvind Bawa

14:30 PM Q&A

Ø Learn to manage your digital data as a surgeon.

Ø Comprehensive course on surgical video recording and editing.

Ø Know the nuances of capturing and optimizing surgical images.

Ø Get guided hands-on experience on essential editing software.

Ø Learn how to create cool PowerPoint presentations from the masters.

Ø Social media tips to power up your practice.

Ø Hands on VR experience

HIGHLIGHTS

Rohin kansal


