





23 - 25 MARCH 2023

**New Delhi** 



A DEEP IMPACT COURSE

**THURSDAY** 

23<sup>rd</sup> MARCH 2023

MAX Super Speciality Hospital

# Max Super Speciality Hospital Patparganj

West Wing, Admin Block, Old Building, 1 Floor

www.awrdeepimpact.com



## **Course Directors**



**Ashvind Bawa** 



**Sharad Sharma** 

### **Course Convenor**



Vivek Bindal

### **Faculty**



R Parthasarathi



Vinayak Mishra



Vinayak Rengan

**Contact Us** Kumud Gulati M: +91 95601 79563

Girish Aggarwal M: +91 96677 93205



#### **HIGHLIGHTS**

- > Learn to manage your digital data as a surgeon.
- > Comprehensive course on surgical video recording and editing.
- > Know the nuances of capturing and optimizing surgical images.
- > Get guided hands-on experience on essential editing software.
- > Learn how to create cool PowerPoint presentations from the masters.
- > Social media tips to power up your practice.
- > Hands on VR experience

PROGRAM		
Time	Title	Speaker
09:30	Tea	
10:15 AM	Data management for Surgeons - Organise your digital life	Ashvind Bawa
10:45 AM	Video editing 101 with hands-on	R Parthasarathi
11:45 AM	Making an impact - Empower your PPT	Sharad Sharma
12:15 PM	Photography 101 with hands-on	Vinayak Mishra
13:00 PM	Lunch	
13:30 PM	Mastering WWW and social media	Vinayak Rengan
14:00 PM	Unusual tech tips for the smAWRter surgeon	Rohin kansal Ashvind Bawa
14:30 PM	Q&A	



**CLICK HERE TO REGISTER**